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Item Code Itorns Composition Pack Size

017-18-(rs)-00r Glucose Plus
Per 100 gms conatins: Vitamin C (Ascorbio Acid)- 1.8 g. \iitarnin B1 - 0.1g.

Vitamin 82 - 0.08 s. Dextrose (Anhydrous)- 98 .e

500 gm

037-r8-(r5)-002 Khamar L1,tc

Per 100 gms conatins: Sodium Bi-carbonatc (Na+ and HCO3-)- 62.5 g.

Sodium Chloride (Na+ and Cl-)- 31.25 g" Potassium Chloridc (K+ and Cl-)-
,1.70 s, Vitamin A- 20,000 lU

500 gm, I Kg

037-18-(r5)-003
Kharnar Vit
B+C

Per 100 gms oonatins; Vitamin Bl - 200rng. Vitamin 82 -400mg. Vitanrin

B-l - 750mg. Vitamin 85 -450 mg. Vitamin 86 - t50 mg. Vitamin 89 - 25

mg. Vitamin B l2 - lmg. Biotin- l.5mg. Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)- 500 mg

350 gm. 700 gm. 1

Kg

037-18-(15)-00,1 Eskovet-C Per 100 gms conatins: Ascorbic Acid lVitarnin-C)- 90 grn 100 gm. 500 gni

037-r8-(r5)-005 KM DI}

Per 100 gms conatins: Vitamin A- 25000 ltJ. Vitamin D3 - 20000 IU.
Vitamin E -30 mg, Vitamin Bl -10 nr-e. Vitamin 82- 20 mg" Vitamin tl3-
100 mg, Vitamin 85 - 50 mg, Vitamin 86- l0 mg. Vitarnin B12- 100 mcg.

Cobalt Sulphate- 100 mg. Copper Sulphate- :i00 mg. Fenous Sulphate- 3500

mg. Manganese Sulphate- 550 mg, Magnesium Sulphate- 2000 me. Zinc
Sulphate- 750 mg. Di-calcium Phosphate- 209

100 gm, 500 gm. I

kg. 5 kg. l0 kg.20
kg" 35 kg

037-18-( l s)-006 Super KM DIl

Per 100 gms conatins: Vitamin A- 61)000 l.U. Vitarnin Dl - 40000 I.ti.
Vitamin E- 30 rng. Vitarnin Bl -10 mg. Vitamin 82 -20mg. Vitamin Il3-
l0mg. Vitamin 85 -50nrg, Vitamin 86 -1ng. \zitamin B12 -100 rncg.

Vitarnin Ki (Menadione Sodium) -,1 mg. Cobalt Sulphate - 50nrg. Copper
Sulphate- 60m9. Fenous Suiphate -.100 mg, Potassium lodide- 25 mg.

Manganese Sulphate- 500 nrg. Zinc Sulphate- 400 rng. Di-calcium
Phosphate- l5 g. L-Lysine - 200 mg. Dl-N4ethioninc- 300 mg. Choline
Chioride- 2500 mg

100 gm. 500 gnr. I

kg. 5 kg. 10 kg. 35

kg

0i7-1 8-(r 5)-007
Ktv{ Milk
Tonic

Per 100 gms conatins: Vitamin A- 60000 IU. Vitamin D3 -50000 IU.
Vitarnin E- 30 mg, Vitarnin Bl -10nrg. Vitamin 82 -20m9. Vitamin ll3-
50mg. Vitamin Bl2 -100rncg. Cobalt Sulphate- 130m9. Copper Sulphate-

400mg. Irerous Sulphate- 2700 mg. Potassiurn lodide- 250mg. Manganese

Sulphate- 825 rng. Magnesium Sulphate- 2500 mg. Zinc Sulphate- 1000 mg.

Di-calciurn Phosphate- 50g

100 gm. 500 gm. I

kg. 5 kg. 10 k9.20
k9.35 kg

03 7- 1 8-( 1 s)-008 Fattv Milk
Pcr 100 gms conatins: Zinc Sulphate- 29. Manganese Sulphate- i u. Copper
Sulphate - 200mg, Iobalt Sulphate - 300 mg, Nicotinamide- 29. Dicalcium
Phosphate- 5 g, t-- l..vsinc- 500 mg, Choline Chloride- 200 nrg

100 gm, 500 gm

037-1 8-( I 5)-009 Zinc Ve1-3
Per 100 ml conatins: Zinc Sulphate- 500mg. Vitamin A- 18000, LU Vitamin
I)3-1 0.000 I.tl

lt-)Lt mI. 500 ml. I

[-tr

037-r8-(r5)-010
Ill drosole

AD3E
Per 100 ml constins: Vitamin A- 2 lac . Vitamin D3 - 2 lac Vitamin E- 2 gm

100 ml. 500 ml.
11,31,.51

037-18-(r5)-01I
C alciurn Plus-4

L iquid
Per 100 ml conatins: Calcr'um Carbonate - 2 g. Di- calcium Phosphate- lg.
Vitarnin 812 - 80 mcs. Vitamin A- 40.000 ILi. Vitamin Di -8000 IIr

5ii0 ml. I Ltr. 5

t_h

0i7-18-(15)-012 Di-50 Pius Per 100 nrl conatins: Vitamin D3 20 lac lLI. ('alcium Ciuconale- 6.25 s
100 mi. 500 ml. I

Ltr

037-1s-il 5)-013 Growpiex- 12

I'er 100 ml conatins: Vitamin Bl -500 mg. Vitamin 82- 250 mg. Vitamin 86
-60 mg. Vitauin Bl2 -200 mcs. Vitarnin 85 -400 rng. Vitamin E- 100 nrg.

Vitarnin D3 - 40000 lU Calcium Gluconate -500 ms.. Fenous Suiphate- 200

mg. Manganese Sulphate- 500 mg. Zinc Sulphate- ,100 mg. Cobalt Sulphate-

60me. Copper Sulphate- 30 mg, DL- lvlethionine- 200 mg

100 ml, 500 nrl. I

Ltr

0i7-r8-{ r5}-0r4 E I-ium Per 100 rnl conatins: Viiamin E- l0g. Sodium Selenite- 40 mg
100 ml. 500 ml. 1

L

037-r8-(rs)-0r5 E I.ium Per 100 ml conatins; Vilamin E- 20g. Sodiurn Selenite- 40 mg 1 00 gnr

037-r9-(r0)-0r6 Rumen Tonic l0gm, Cinger- l4gm. Nur Vomica- 2.0gm, Cohalt

)q

Sodiunr Bi-Carbonale- 72.5 gnr.

I -490 Vitamin

Per I00 gm
10120 grn/ Box

100 gnr

*

Vitamin t2-
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0i7-19-( r0)-0r7
Xenorer

Per 100 sm conatins:Vitamin A- 60000 Ll-1. Vitamin Di- 50000 I.U,
Vitamin F.- 30 mg. Vitamin Bl2 -100 mcg. Vitanrin K3 (Menadione
Sodium-,I mg. Cobalt Sulphate- 50mg. Copper Sulphate- 60mg. Ferrous

Sulphate- 150 mg. Potassium [odide- 25 mg. lt4angancse Sulphatc- 3t)0 mg,

Zinc Sulphatc- 500 rng. Protease- 500 rng. I-ipase- 400mg. Amylase- 1.5 g.

L-[.,vsinc- 200 mg . Dl--Methioninc- 300 nrg. Choline Chlonde- 2500 mg.

Baciilus Subtilis- >1.0r108 CIiU. Lactobacillus Acidophilus- >2.0r108
C [" U. S accharomy'ces Cerevisiae->5.0r I 08 CF Li

100 gm,500 gm. 1

kg. l0 kg. 35 kg

0i7- 19-( r 0)-0 I 8 I-IVOGEN
Per 100 ml conatins: Vitanrin B1- 25rng., \iitamin 82- 50 rng. Vitamin Bl-
250 mg. Vitamin l)5- 30 mg. Vitamin Bl2- 200 mcg. Choline hloride150l.)

mg. DL-Methionine- 2000 mg, I--Lysine500 mg. Vitamin B I

I00 ml. 500 ml, I

L

037-r9-(10)-019 lreroglobin-Vet
Per 100 ml conatins: Ferrous Sulphate-2000 mg. Zinc Sulphate-I00 mg,

Thiamine }l,vdrochloride- 50mg" Riboflavin- 2 0mg. P-v..ridorine

H.vdrochloride- 20mg" Nicotinamide- 200 mg

100 ml. 500 ml.
1L

037-r9-( r0)-020
Biotic

Per 100 sm conatins: Bacillus Subtilis >1.0r107-l-l g, [-actobacillus
Acidophilus >2.0x107, SaccJraromlces Cerevisiae >5.0r107. Zinc chelate-
100 mg. Manganese chelate- 6{) mg. Protease-20 mg. Am,vlase-2O rng. DL-
Metlrionine-50 mg. L-L1'sine-50 me

13 gm

037- r 9-( r 0)-02 r

Lnzvnre- I 0

Liq-

l'}er 100 ml conatins: Vitamin I]1 (Ihiamin h.,-drochloride)- 2(}rng. Vitarnin
82 (ltibotlavin)-3Omg. Vitamin 83 (Nicotinamide)-300 mg. Zinc Sulphate-

200 mg, Vitamin 136{Plridorine hr,drochloride)- l5 mg. Vitamin C
(Ascorbic acid)- 500 mg. Protease-1.5 g. I-ipase-200 mg. Amylase-1.5 g.

Cellulose-2 l0 mg. Sodium Sulphate Mired rvith sodium Chloride- I sm

100 ml, 500 ml,l
L

037-19-(r0)-022 D.1tROS.1r.'E Per 100 gm conatins: Zinc Sulphate--{l}0 mg. Ferrous Sulphate-400 ml 10x20 sm Bor

037-r9-(r0)-023 Liv vet plus

Per 100 ml conatins: Vitarnin BI -,i0rng. Vitamin 82 -50mg, Vitamin 83-
250 mg, Vitamin 85-30 mg. Vitamin Bl2-200 mcg. Protease-I000 mg,
Lipase-300 rng. Am-vlase-800 mg. Choline Chloride- 1500 mg. DL-
Methionine-2000 mg. L-L1'sine-500 nrs, East-100 mg, I'}epin-100 mg

100 ml^500 m],

I ltr.3 ltr

03 7- 19-( r 0)-024 PECTORAL
Per 100 gm conatins: Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)-500 mg. Dextrose-50g.
Peppermint -05rng 10li20 gm i Box

037-r9-(10)-025
I.M Forl Per 100 gm conatins: Vitamic C-2tXlmg. Potassium lodate-100 mg. Vitamic

82-200 mg. Glutamic Acid -5()mg
100 gm

017-20,(08)-026 Ilostimix

Each 100 gm contains: 'l'risodir.rm Citrate 20g. Polassium Iodide ,lg. Vitamin
A (5.00,000 ILJIg)50.000 Il-i. Vitamin D3(i.00.000 Itl/g) 15.000ttJ,
Nicotinarnidc 1000 mg. Biotinl0 mg. Methionine- 5 mg. Manganese

Sulphate- 1000 mg. Copper Sulphate- 25 mg. Scleniurn- 4 mg. Bacillus
Subtilis >1.0x107, L.actobacillus Acidophilus >2.0x107. Saccharomvces
Cerevisiae >5.0x I 07

100 gm

037-20-(08)-027

Per 100m1 contains: Calcium gluconatc -250t1 mg. Calcium Lactate-2500
mg. Vitamin Di-1600 lt.i.. Vitamin B12 -100 mcg. l.-enous Sulphate-150
m g. DL -Methionine- 1 00 m g. Chol ine (' hloride- 50 m g. Carboh.vdrate- I 0000

100 rnl. 500 ml.
rt.5L

037-20-(08)-028 Thiayin-C
Each 100 gm contains: Vitamin BI-(Thiamine HCI!4000mg. Vitaurin
82( Riboflavin )- I 000m g. Vitarnin- C{ Ascorbic Acid)-500mg

20 gm. 100 gm

03 7-20-( 08)-029 Electrosol

Each 100 gm contains: Sodium Bi-carbonate (Na+ and HC03-! 50 g"

Sodium Chloride (Na+ and CI-)- 25.6 I g. Potassium Chloride (K+ and Cl-)-5
g, Vitamin A-20.000 ILiZinc Sutphate- 75 mg, Calcium chloride- 250 mg.
Manganesc Sulphate- 250 mg

20*20 gnr Bor

03 7-20-{ 08)-0i0 Digi Plus
Each 100 gm contains: Ammonium Bi-Carbonate-25 g. Sodium Ili-
Carbonate-65 g. Cinger- I .4g, Nux Vomica-7 g, Gentian Porvder-l .50 g

20 gm. 100 gm

037-20-(08)-03 1 l;erogen
Per l00ml contains: Fenous Sulphate-2000 nrg" Zinc Sulphate-I00 mg.

Thianrinc Hydrochloride-50mg Riboilavin -20mg. Pl ridoxinc
Hydrochloride-20rng. Nicotinamide-200 mg. Ycast-50 mg, Pepsin -rc\m

100 ml. 500 ml,

-\-1L. iL,5t

03 7-20-( 08 ),032 Dairo Safb Each 100 contains: Zinc Ferrous00 tla\*zo
t

Qrlcium Gokl
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P lus Sodium Chloride-500 rng. Potassium Chloride-50mg. Bacillus Sthtilis-
>1.0r107, I.actobacillus Acidophilus->2.0r107. Saccharolnvces Cerevisiac-
>5.0x 107, Derfiose-500 mg

0i 7-20-(08 )-033 Salmo ,\'ix
Per i0L) rnl cortains: Lactic Acid-2i g. Citric Acid-15 g. Iormic Acid-10 g.

Phosphoric Acid-02 g. Acetic Acid-059. Tartaric Acid-1i g. llutibred aqua

Ilase- QS up to 100 ml

100 ml. 500 rnl.

il_. tL. 5L

0i7-22-( 1 2)-034 DL Phts Dl Methioninc- 6250 nrg. L-Li,sine- 1000 lrg 100 rnl . 500 ml, 1

l.tr. i ltr.5 Lrr

017-22-( r 2)-03i Butumin
Each l00gm Contains: Ilutaphosphan 500i) mg. 'l'aurine I500 nrg.

S,vanocobalamine (Vitamin Il12) 25 mg. Nicotinamide 1150 mg. DL-
Methionine 1.100 mg. l.-[-1'sine 600 mg.

20gm / I 00gm

037-22-( r 2)-036
Xen r.it

F.ach l00ml Contains: Vitamin Bl { I-hiamin hvdrochloride)- 20nrg. Vitamin
82 (Riboflavin)- l0mg. Vitamin B3 (Nicotinanride)- 300 mg. Vilamin B5
(Calcium Pantothenate)- 30 rng. \ritamin B6 (Plridorine hydrochloride)-i5
mg. Vitamin Cl {Ascorbic acid)- 500 me, Citric acid- 250 mg l-ipasc-200
mg. Ccllulosc- 210 ing

100 ml. 500 nrl" I

L1r.,1 ltr. 5 ltr

037-22-( l2)-017 Progcn Polvder

l-.ach i00 gm Contains: Dertrose i Anhl,drous )- 15 g. Vitamin 86- 38 rng.

UI-- Methioninc- '1 g. Cobalt Sulphate-10 rng. Calcium Propionet-25 g.

Gentian-8 g, Bacillus Subtilis >1.0x108 CFU. l.actobacillus
Acidophilus>2.0x108 CFl.t. Saccharon:1'ccs Cerer isiae>5.0x I 0u CFll

60gn.125 gm

037-22-(12)-038 Bovi C5

Each l00gm Contains: Calciurn Propionate- 50a. Plridorine Hydrochloride-
38 mg. Genlian porvder-8 g. DI-- Metlrionine- 4 g, Cobalt Carbonate- l0 rng.

Silicium 0ride-12.5 g

50 gm. 125 em

037-22-( I 2)-0i9 lVlethiosine. Each 100m1 Contains: DL-Methioline-6250. L-lisine-1000 ms
100 m]. 500 ml.
iltr,3ltr.5Ltr

037-22-( 12)-010 Super Cool
Each l00ml Contains: Sodiurn Ascorbatc 250mg, Ascorbic Acid- 1000 mg.
Citric Acid- 250me.

100 nrl.500 ml.
llrr.3 lrr.5 Ltr

03 7-22-( r 2 )-01 r Cholis,r'n
tiatch 100 nrl Contins: Cholin Chloride-5000 m,s.L-L1,sinc-2000 m-q.

Vitamin C-50 mg
100 ml. 500 ml.
lltr.iltr.5l.tr

{)37 -22-{t2J-012
Rudimir

Eatch 100 gm Contins: Sodium Bi-Carbonate-72.5 g. Fcrrous Sulphato-10 g.
Ginger-1-1g. Nux Vomica-le.Cohalt Sulphate-lg.Vitamin B1-
.l90mg.Vitamin B 12- I 00mcg. Bacillus Subtilis-> I .0r I 07.1- acrohacillus
Acidophilus->2.0r I 07. Saccharom) ces Cerer,isiae->5.0r 107

I Cr20 gnr

037-22-( r 2)-043
Each 100m1 Contains: Masnesium Sulphate -20g.Vitamin -Bl2-200
mcg.Vitamin 83-100 mg. Vitamin li6-10 mg

100 ml

037-22-tt2\-044
Electro Gold

Iiatch 100 gm Contins: Sodium Uhloride 1.03 g. Sodiunr Citrate 2.5 g.

Sodium lli-carbonate I. I 5 g, Calcium l-actatel.15 S. Calcium
Cluconate.l.l5 g" Magnesiunr Sulphate- 1.1 g. Potassium Chloride 3 g.

Vitamin C 500 mg

20r20gm.500
gm" 1 kg

037-22-( r 2)-045 U to Zero

Each 100 ml {'ontains:Vitamin Bl 500mg, \'itamin 82 250mg. Vitamin 86
160 mg. Vitamin 85.100 rng. Vitamin 812 200 mcg. Vitamin L l00rrg.
Vitamin D3 10000 ll-i . Calciunr Cluconate 500 rng "Fenous Sulphate 200

mg . Manganese Sulphate 500 rlg Zinc Sulphate :100 mg .Cobalt Sulphate

60mg" Coppcr Sulphate 30 mg.

100 ml, 500 ml,
1L

037-2i-r 08)-0"16 Exel vet

Each 100 rnl containins: Biotin -2{}0 nrcg. Alla'l-ocophcrol (Vitamin E)
i00mg. Ferrous Sulphate-1200 rng. Zinc Sulphate 500 mg.Cobalt Suiphare
60 mg, Copper Sulphate-lO0ms.DL Mithioninc-15t)0mg.Sodium Chloride
500 mg.

100 m1.500 ml,

I ltr.3 ltr

037-21-(08)-047
Lumisol Gold
vet

Lach 100 ml containins: Zinc Sulphate -5il0nig.DI. l\,lithionine--l000
mg.Vitamin C-500 mg.Taurine- l,500 mg

100 rnl, 500 ml.
I ltr.3 ltr

0l 7-23-( 08 )-0.18
Ovatone vet

Each l00gni oontainins: Vitamin E .5 g, Zinc Sulphate -50Omg,Copper

Sulphate-150 rng.Cobalt Sulphate-40mg. Ferrous Sulphate-40 mg.Vitamin
A-1800. l.tl,Vitamin D3-1000 l.U" /==\

100 nrl, 500 ml.
I lrr.3 ltr

037-23-i 08)-0.r9 Butarnin Ilach 100 ml containins: Butaphosphan 5000 mg ,Tauritfl&h6'J N
i

Rolex
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Mithionin 1400 mg .L-L1'sine 600 mg IL

037-23-( 08)-050
Calcikit r:et

Lach 100 ml containins: caloium chloride -"ls.magnesium chloride-330 mg.

Zinc Chloride-i20 mg. Copper Chloride-13 mg. Potassiurn lodide- 260

rng. Vitamin D3-2000 ILJ

100 m1.500 ml"

rr_.lL. it_

037-23-(08)-05 r
Proti Lite r,ct Each I00 ml containins: Gl.vcinc-50() mg.Citric Acid-150 mg^Sodium

Cilrate-60 mg.potassium Chloride-300 ng
l(10 rnl. 500 ml.
1 ltr. I ltr. 5 ltr

03 7-23-(08)-052
I.iquevet B vet Eagh 100 ml oontainins: r,itamin Bl-200 mg.vitamin 82-100 mg.vitamin 83-

100 mg-r,itamin B5-100 mg, vitamin 86-80 rng.vitamin B t2-30 mcg
100 nrl. 500 nl.
1 ltr. 3 ltr. 5 lrr

0i7-23-(r)8 )-053 Lurnina vet

Each 100 gm containing: Cobalt Clrloride-,l()mg. Zinc Sulphate-10

mg.Calcium Propionate-20 g.Sodium Propionate-400 mg,Sodium Chloride-
26.5 g. Copper Sulphate-.{5 mg. Ferrous Sulphate-"}0 mg. lv{ansanese

Sulphate-20 mg. Sodium Selcnitc- l0 mg. excepient QS

50o

0i 7-21-(09)-0-54
Cattle Mix
Gold

Each 100 gm oontaining: Vitarrin A -25000lU.Vitamin Dl-40000
Ill.Vitamin E -188 mg,Magnesium Sulphate-2000 mg, Forrous Sulphate-

1000 mg.Manganese Sulphatc-550 rng. Zinc Sulphate-650 mg, Dextrose-
2000 mg. Vegetable F'at-1000 mg. protcin-l84 mg. Sodium Chloride-l000
mg

100 gm. 500 gm. 1

kg" l0 kg.35 kg

037-24-(09)-055 Ora Gold

Each 100 gm containing: Vitamin Dl-2000 I.U,Cl,vcine-60 mg. Maencsium -

2000 mg. Fcrrous Sulphate-600 mg, Manganese Sulphate-400 mg. Zinc
Sulphate - 600 rng. Cholinc Chloride- 1000 mg

100 gm. 500 gm, I
kg. l0 kg.35 kg

0i7-24-( 09)-056 Relaxen Each 100 ml containing: Ascorbic Acid-1200 mg" Citric acid-200 mg
200 ml. 500 rnl.

IL.5L

037-24-(09)-051 Abort
Each 100 grn containing: Clalcium Gluconate-40g.L-L1,sine-lg. Zinc
Gluconate-2g. iVlethionine- I 500 rng .Yitamin E-2000 mg. Ercipient QS

100 gm,500 gm.l
ks

037-24-(09)-058 Rclax Each 100 ml containing: Ascorbic Acid- 1000 mg, Citric acid-250 mg
100 ml. 500 ml.

11,5L

0i7-24-( 09)-059 Rumi Lil'
Each 100 ml containing: Clanocobalamin-400 mcg. Nicotinamide-250 mg.

Choline Bitartrate- 30 mg. D-l'}anthenol-10 nre. Inositol - 30 me.Biotin-40
m cg. Cl;.-cine-60 n g.Ly'sine ll_vdrochlori de-60 rng. DI --Mcthionine-60 m g

100 mI.500 rnl.

1L. 3L" 5L

03 7-21-(09)-060
Prrq Bost

Each 100 grn containing: Vilamin A-75000 ILj. Vitamil D3-7500 IU.
Vitamin E-50 mg.Nicotinamide-100 mg.Cobalt-20 mg. Copper -450

mg,lodine-50 mg.lron-200 mg. Magnesium- 600 mg. Manganese -300 rng.

Potassium-15.,1 rng. Sodium-2.5 mg. Zinc -960 mg. Sulphur-950 mg.

Calcium -24.6 g, Phosphorus-12.3 g

i00 gm. 500 gm, I
kg. l0 kg. 35 kg

037-24-(09)-06 r Ostocal
Each 100 ml containing: Calcium -2500 mg. Phosphorus-1625 mg. Vitamin
lll2 -200 mcg. Vitamin D3-1500 ItJ. Carbohy'drates -1.000 mg

200 ml^ 500 ml.
11. 31.. 5r

0l 7-2,1-( 09)-062 Katoz Each 100 ml containing: Cobalt Sulphate -2.9 mg. Nicotinamide -800 mg
200 ml.500 ml.
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